BN L3 k3

-a

= m

- =

ha

2

357161
150013
arol&7?
150015
192115
aTin
IET 2T
07408
07Has
07145
o027

arn9e
arnse
0784
Q0430
o043
3503055
A549102
IE7E17Z
400100

I5eR04Z

Description

Clamp, Cam and Ramp
See-through Lid

Lad i0-Ring

Sirainer Basket
Violute WF

0-Ring 112 for Drain Plug |Qty 2}
Drain Plug WF [0ty 2|

Volute Kit |Contains items #1-7]

Mut 174-20 Hex 55 Oty 2)

Washer, Flat 1/4" 10 x 5/8° 0D {0ty 2)
Sorew 1/4-20 1° Hex Cap 55 (Qty 2
Foot WF

Foot insert WFE Pump Moior
Support

Bolt, Hex Head 378-18 x 1.25° Oty 4]
Washer, Flat 3/8° 1D x 78 0D |0y &)
Boit, Hex Head 308-16 x 1.25° 0ty 4|
Bolt, Hex Head 3/8-16 x 2 |0ty 2|
Motor, 3.2 &KW 10 Pole

Driwe

Keypad Assembly Kit [Contaens
ibem #21]

Keypad Cover

Keypad Relocation Kat [Contains
Keypad Aelocation cable and Blank
Drmwe Cover]

74568
357100
0717345
FRIED]
a7ET13
71852
oFze28
a7&s0
355227
071404
1589112

Description

Drie Hardware Kit [Contains Drive
Cerews, Orive Gasket and Screw
Capsl|

Seal Plabe

Seal Plate Gasket

Mechanical Seal

Impelier

RubberWasher, Impaller Set Screw

Impelier Set Screw U4-20LH
Thread

Diffuser

Diffuser Set Screw &-40x 1-1/8
|Gty 2

Diffuser O-Ring
Mut 3/8° Brass, Mickel Plated [0y 2|

Driwe Kit [incl. ltems #19-23]

50 Fr. Commusnicatson Cable

Seal Plabe Kit wikechanscal Seal
limch. ttems #3234, 35 and 38

Union Kt [Inci. 2 compdete unions
for | pemp - Mot included with

pumip|
Seal Plabe Kit [Ozone/Salt resistant|

Motor Fam Kit



